
TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit

22 - 25 January 2026UAE4 Series
Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.Laptimes - Race - 2

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  5  Bader A L SULAITI 5 1 - 10 1:54.976 1:57.471 16:03.744 2:52.501 2:51.332
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  19  Nic colo MA CCAGNANI 5 1 - 10 1:55.614 1:57.867 16:03.413 2:52.507 2:51.369

  54  Jarrett CLARK 5 1 - 10 1:57.583 1:56.841 16:03.841 2:51.761 2:51.141

  99  David COSMA - CRISTOFOR 5 1 - 10 1:59.645 1:55.071 16:04.165 2:51.760 2:51.139

  12  Adam AL AZHARI 5 1 - 10 1:59.308 1:56.007 16:04.316 2:51.743 2:51.072

  1  Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA 5 1 - 10 1:59.782 1:56.089 16:04.383 2:51.859 2:50.842

  10  Alp AKSOY 5 1 - 10 2:00.286 1:55.889 16:04.656 2:51.757 2:51.407

  46  lacopo MA RTINESE 5 1 - 10 2:00.200 1:57.450 16:04.857 2:51.036 2:51.306

  42  Emily COTTY 5 1 - 10 1:57.062 1:56.762 16:03.850 2:56.511 2:51.533

  29  Kenzo CRAIGIE 5 1 - 10 2:00.121 1:58.125 16:04.896 2:51.779 2:51.279

  40  Kas per SCHORMANS 5 1 - 10 2:00.475 1:58.534 16:05.052 2:51.630 2:50.861

  27  Oleksandr BONDAREV 5 1 - 10 2:00.281 1:59.134 16:05.298 2:51.749 2:50.771

  50  Florentin HATTEMER 5 1 - 10 2:01.121 1:59.287 16:05.029 2:51.500 2:50.866

  21  Cas h FELBER 5 1 - 10 2:01.395 1:59.615 16:05.720 2:51.371 2:50.616

  4  Emma FELBERMAY R 5 1 - 10 2:00.876 2:01.437 16:05.947 2:51.394 2:50.367

  24  Row an CAMPBELL PILLING 5 1 - 10 1:58.932 2:01.509 16:06.386 2:51.126 2:50.312

  15  Joseph SMITH 5 1 - 10 2:02.500 2:02.025 16:06.231 2:50.702 2:50.197

  97  Platon KOSTIN 5 1 - 10 2:01.973 2:03.319 16:06.569 2:50.662 2:50.084

  7  Theo PALMER 5 1 - 10 2:02.626 2:03.656 16:06.251 2:50.460 2:50.268

  32  Elia WEISS 5 1 - 10 1:58.990 2:04.426 16:06.297 2:50.461 2:50.090

  34  Ryusho NAKAZATO 5 1 - 10 2:01.727 2:05.862 16:07.454 2:49.812 2:49.421

  98  Payton WESTCOTT 5 1 - 10 2:03.451 2:06.124 16:07.491 2:49.774 2:49.834

  69  Kw an Ho Kingsley ZHENG 5 1 - 10 2:01.623 2:05.768 16:07.622 2:50.119 2:49.578

  26  Edoardo IA COBUCCI 5 1 - 10 2:04.932 2:06.126 16:08.221 2:50.840 2:49.521

  25  SUN Anzhe 5 1 - 10 2:02.218 2:07.427 16:08.306 2:49.136 2:49.444

  6  Nasser AL THANI 5 1 - 10 2:03.840 2:07.655 16:09.167 2:48.820 2:50.084

  11  Bernardo BERNOLDI 5 1 - 10 2:01.103 2:10.665 16:07.710 2:48.614 2:50.077

  77  Lucas  PASQUINETTI 5 1 - 10 2:01.657 2:17.065 16:01.179 2:48.965 2:50.360

  30  Andy CONSANI 5 1 - 10 2:03.648 2:08.764 16:13.794 2:48.847 2:50.238

  14  Alba LARSEN 5 1 - 10 2:06.688 2:11.448 16:09.770 2:47.654 2:50.532

  8  Scott  Kin LINDBLOM 5 1 - 10 2:00.771 2:09.852 16:19.025 2:47.298 2:50.234

  23  Brock BURTON 5 1 - 10 2:09.933 2:26.872 15:49.205 2:47.464 2:49.828

  55  Charbel ABI GEBRA YEL 5 1 - 10 2:00.443 2:08.209 16:20.266 2:46.741 2:49.956

  90  Kay lee COUNTRY MAN 5 1 - 10 2:02.977 2:06.328 16:08.374 3:00.989 2:49.546

  83  Jaber A. ALSABAH 5 1 - 10 2:03.464 2:04.470 16:06.499 2:50.636 3:07.186

  17  Zakaria DOLEH 5 1 - 10 2:01.557 2:26.593 15:55.783 2:47.362 3:18.196

  88  Thomas INGRAM HILL 2 1 - 10 1:58.872 2:17.423

  67  Dominik SIMEK 1 1 - 10 2:03.056
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